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Positive Today: 13 

 
Recovered Today: 41 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 92 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.24% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.97% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   104088  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 99891 (95.97%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3772 (3.62%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          333 (0.32%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        568  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        1117  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1527454  

 

 



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 33 12 70841 0 4902 75737 0 

Bageshwar 15 11 39758 0 2161 41915 0 

Chamoli 15 1 51859 0 3366 55223 0 

Champawat 4 2 65583 0 1993 67573 0 

Dehradun 355 295 418736 8 38871 457472 31 

Haridwar 99 56 327369 2 14064 341403 8 

Nainital 239 96 108365 2 13459 121754 19 

Pauri Garhwal 6 3 108998 0 5592 114583 0 

Pithoragarh 10 4 44723 0 2753 47464 0 

Rudraprayag 16 1 31543 0 3058 34601 0 

Tehri Garhwal 109 39 49693 0 2623 52309 8 

US Nagar 178 44 162369 1 9327 171672 19 

Uttarkashi 38 4 47617 0 1919 49534 0 

Total 1117 568 1527454 13 104088 1631240 85 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4902 4464 4 4 430 

Bageshwar 2161 2056 0 0 105 

Chamoli 3366 3231 2 3 130 

Champawat 1993 1964 0 2 27 

Dehradun 38871 38163 32 210 466 

Haridwar 14064 13776 11 32 245 

Nainital 13459 13341 30 33 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5592 4535 1 21 1035 

Pithoragarh 2753 2595 0 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3058 2914 2 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2623 2159 1 8 455 

U.S. Nagar 9327 8972 5 8 342 

Uttarkashi 1919 1721 4 6 188 

Total 104088 99891 92 333 3772 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

28 t h  September 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       755 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          14095 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9107519 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8688046 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:       2021230 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20712 15006 29431 24328 384924 359457 6025 6035 9961 9769 91987 215 590 

Bageshwar 10485 9032 14153 13345 186463 173399 2515 2522 2323 2403 58583 51 646 

Chamoli 15250 15189 19751 19735 275405 273037 3988 4025 6494 6641 110569 38 3281 

Champawat 11014 9348 13558 13198 185605 175563 2257 2324 7594 7602 45616 22 414 

Dehradun 73357 52220 104476 84438 1585258 1498360 37251 36757 30677 31356 417791 442 1451 

Haridwar 76076 42178 84141 54777 1524770 1474422 17797 17677 48487 48507 350111 36 334 

Nainital 43205 33127 53694 44156 760800 745413 14196 14016 20121 20257 199215 89 1193 

Pauri 22864 17918 32762 31118 456633 440214 7927 7954 7109 7209 136376 13 614 

Pithoragarh 16567 12812 23850 21191 328973 320849 4097 4115 8325 8426 67858 52 820 

Rudraprayag 9194 7345 12651 11248 174845 161382 2466 2458 2692 2715 54611 44 810 

Tehri 23837 22321 31377 30765 402410 372026 6254 6320 4932 5058 131298 56 605 

US Nagar 63062 54120 93808 91271 1363255 1396946 12509 12639 34817 34110 251293 214 1360 

Uttarkashi 13630 11347 18326 16961 237666 228983 3463 3490 5004 5116 105922 24 681 

Total 399253 301963 531978 456531 7867007 7620051 120745 120332 188536 189169 2021230 1296 12799 

 


